Sky Candy Fireworks II, LLC

Consumer Fireworks Order Sheet (Updated: 11-01-2023)

Lithia, FL. | (813) 625-1482 (Steve) | (813) 601-9516 (Roxane)
Website: www.skycandyfireworks.com E-mail: steve@skycandyfireworks.com

Brand Packing Price Status
ARTILLERY SHELL KITS
Goliath, 36 Asst. Shells, 54 breaks CLEARANCE 36 shells $ 100.00 $ 2-Left
Excalibur Platinum Shells (24 shells) World Class 24 shells $ 105.00 $ In Stock
Excalibur Canister Shells (24 shells) World Class 24 shells $ 95.00 $ In Stock
Sir Lancelot (aka Excalibur) Shell Kit (6 shells) World Class 6 shells 25.00 $ In Stock
Brothers Atrtillery Shell (6 shells), better than Festival Ball Brothers 6 shells 14.00 $ In Stock
FIRECRACKERS & ROCKETS
Firecracker - 488 to a pack (Boomer) Boomer lpack488 $ 7.00 $ In Stock
Moon Travelers (144 Bottle Rockets) Boomer 144 Rockets $ 6.00 $ 20-Pks Left
Whistling Moon Travelers (144 Bottle Rockets) Brothers 144 Rockets $ 7.00 $ 50-Pks Left
Rocket, Color Butterflies OR Glitterious Lights (pack of 6) Boomer packof 6 $ 2.00 $ In Stock
Rocket, Disappearing Act OR More Bang for Buck (Pk 24) Boomer packof24 $ 8.00 $ In Stock
Rocket Club (pack of 36) Sky Bacon pack of 36 $ 14.00 $ In Stock
FOUNTAINS - ROMAN CANDLES - MINES
Fountain - Flippin Awesome (40 to 50 sec) World Class each $ 4.00 $ In Stock
Fountain - Fool's Gold Fountain (40 to 50 sec) World Class each $ 4.00 $ In Stock
Fountain - Fortune Soldier (2.75 to over 3 minutes) Winda each $ 14.00 $ In Stock
Fountain - Go Girl Go Fountain (55 sec) World Class each $ 4.00 $ In Stock
Fountain - Diwali #13, 36/1, 60 seconds Clearance each $ 250 $ In Stock
Fountain - Diwali #14, 36/1, 60 seconds Clearance each $ 250 $ In Stock
500G Fountain - Flame of Thrones, 1 to 1.25 min. HUGE! Sky Bacon each $ 30.00 $ In Stock
Fountain - Happy Diwali Purple Fountain, 60 seconds Clearance each $ 250 $ In Stock
Fountain - Snow Cone, Jr., 4-Pack (30 sec each) Winda each $ 6.00 $ In Stock
Cannon Assort. Mine (Box of 3, Fountain/Mine/Shell, hot!) Cannon each $ 10.00 $ In Stock
Candle - 5-ball Legendary Candle (Pack of 4) Boomer Packof4 $ 5.00 $ In Stock
Candle - Beyond the Glory, 5-shot (Packs of 8) Brothers Packof 8 $ 16.00 $ In Stock
NOVELTIES - MISC.
Crackling Balls (Bag of 6) Clearance PerBagof6 $ 0.50 $ In stock
Adult Snappers - (20 Snaps Per Box) Sky Bacon PerBox $ 0.75 $ In stock
Snakes (6 snakes per Box) Generic each $ 0.20 $ In stock
Tank with Report (Box of 12 Tanks) Boomer PerBoxof12 $ 8.00 $ In stock
Sparkler - Patriotic Stick (90-105-second, 3 in pack) World Class each $ 4.00 $ In stock
Sky Lantern (Assorted Colors) World Class  Per Lantern $ 3.00 $ In stock
200 GRAM MULTI-SHOT CAKES / REPEATERS
25 Shot Saturn Missile Battery Winda or Boomer each 1.00 $ In Stock
100 Shot Saturn Missile Battery Winda or WC each 4.00 $ In Stock
300 Shot Saturn Missile Battery World Class each 14.00 $ In Stock
Chroma Chameleon, 16's, 25 to 30 sec Winda each 16.00 $ In Stock




Executioner, 9's, 15 sec, Good for a such a little cake
Golden Peacock, 16's, 30 sec

Grand Canyon, 16's, 30 sec

Glory Days, 10's, 15 sec

Hot Dog, 16's, 20-25 sec, Brocade mines & brocade brks

Pretty in Pink, 16's, 25 sec

Strong Man, 16's, 25 sec

Wildcard 49's, 40 to 45 sec

Killer Cake, 19's, 30 sec

Top Maverick, 25's, 20-25 sec

Magic Carpet, 25's, 25 sec

Magnificant Festival, 25's, 30 sec, pretty cake
The Red, White, Blue Salute, 24's, 25 sec
Poker Face, 9's, 25 sec

Cherry bomber, 10's, 25 sec, power cake

Off & Running, 10's, 20 to 25 sec, power cake

350 GRAM MULTI-SHOT CAKES / REPEATERS
Matrix Pyro, 16 shots, 30-35 sec

Irish Legend, 30 shots, 35-40 sec

Old Ironsides, 30 shots, 30 sec

Current Events, 30 shots, 35-40 sec

Party On, 42 shots, 15-20 sec

Ultimate Celebration, 37 shots, 25-28 sec

500 GRAM MULTI-SHOT CAKES / REPEATERS
#BOOM, 12's, 40 to 45 sec

Americas Colors, 25's, 35 to 40 sec
Badder/Radder, 30's, 40 sec

Blond Joke, 36's, 45 sec

Crack of Dawn, 16's, 45 sec

Deranged, 25's, 25 to 30 sec

Goldzilla Thrilla, 20's, 25-30 sec (Mines & Breaks)
Grand Scheme, 19's, 30 sec

Hella Sweet, "Peanut Shells", 16's, 32 breaks, 50 sec
High Falutin, 49's, 45-50 sec

Hit the Road Jack, 49 shots, 45 to 50 sec
Jurassic Pork, 12's, 20 sec

Magic, 16 shots, 30 sec

Mainframe, 54 shot, 45 sec

Mount Rushmore, 9's, 30 sec

One Bad Mother, 16's, 45 sec

Operation Hang Time, 33's, 40 sec

Pheasants in Flight, 33's, 25 sec

Precious Metals, 10's, 30-35 sec

Pyro Tsunami (5 volley's of 5), 25's, 25 to 30 sec
Skyscraper, 30's, 30-35 sec

Superior 2" Backyard Grand Finale, 9's, 40 sec
Trigger Happy, 9's, 30 sec

Waking the Tiger, 18's, 30 sec

We Are the Champions, 16 shots, 30 sec

Willow Nation, 20's, 30 to 35 sec

Wind Chill, 18's, 30 sec

Vega (Brothers Stars Assort), 48's, 50 sec

Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
Clearance
World Class
Clearance
Winda
Clearance
Winda
Winda
Brothers
Brothers
Brothers
World Class
Winda
Shogun

Brothers
Brothers
Brothers
Brothers
Shogun
Sky Bacon

Sky Bacon
Sky Bacon
Brothers
Brothers
Brothers
World Class
Winda
Brothers
Brothers
Brothers
Brothers
Sky Bacon
CLEARANCE
Brothers
Sky Bacon
World Class
Winda
Realtree
Winda
Winda
Brothers
Shogun
CLEARANCE
Brothers
Sky Bacon
Sky Bacon
Brothers
Brothers

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each
each
each
each
each
each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

R e e R A A R R TR T

BB H B BB

R R R R N N R N e e e R TR

7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00

16.00
10.00
17.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
14.00
25.00
19.00

24.00
30.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
26.00

46.00
43.00
47.00
47.00
45.00
46.00
52.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
42.00
35.00
60.00
51.00
49.00
44.00
51.00
52.00
49.00
43.00
52.00
35.00
42.00
35.00
44.00
44.00
44.00

SUB-TOTAL

R e e R A N R R R R o

@ B H OB ®

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock




Haym.ent petalls Sales Tax (7.5%) $
All orders require signature of a release form. . . .
Delivery/Pick-Up (Fill-In)

Buyers must be (18) eighteen years of age or older.
TOTAL $




