Sky Candy Fireworks II, LLC

Consumer Fireworks Order Sheet (Updated: 11-01-2023) Lithia, FL. I (813) 625-1482 (Steve) I (813) 601-9516 (Roxane)

	- www. elevendufirewerks com - F meils stove @elevendufirewerks com						
Website:	www.skycandyfireworks.com	E-mail: steve@skvcandvfireworks.com					

Website: www.s	kycandyfirewo	rks.com E	-mail: steve@	skycandyf	ireworks.c	om	
Name							
Phone					·		
E-mail							
E man							
					Units		
		Brand	Packing	Price	Ordered	Total	Status
ARTILLERY SHELL KITS			J				
Goliath, 36 Asst. Shells, 54 breaks		CLEARANCE	36 shells	\$ 100.00		\$ -	2-Left
Excalibur Platinum Shells (24 shells)		World Class	24 shells	\$ 105.00		\$ -	In Stock
Excalibur Canister Shells (24 shells)		World Class	24 shells	\$ 95.00		\$ -	In Stock
Sir Lancelot (aka Excalibur) Shell Kit (6 sl	nells)	World Class	6 shells	\$ 25.00		\$ -	In Stock
Brothers Artillery Shell (6 shells), better the	an Festival Ball	Brothers	6 shells	\$ 14.00		\$ -	In Stock
FIRECRACKERS & ROCKETS							
Firecracker - 488 to a pack (Boomer)		Boomer	1 pack 488	\$ 7.00		\$ -	In Stock
Moon Travelers (144 Bottle Rockets)		Boomer	144 Rockets	\$ 6.00		\$ -	20-Pks Left
Whistling Moon Travelers (144 Bottle Roc	kets)	Brothers	144 Rockets	\$ 7.00		\$ -	50-Pks Left
Rocket, Color Butterflies OR Glitterious Li	ghts (pack of 6)	Boomer	pack of 6	\$ 2.00		\$ -	In Stock
Rocket, Disappearing Act OR More Bang	for Buck (Pk 24)	Boomer	pack of 24	\$ 8.00		\$ -	In Stock
Rocket Club (pack of 36)		Sky Bacon	pack of 36	\$ 14.00		\$ -	In Stock
FOUNTAINS - ROMAN CANDLES - MIN	ES						
Fountain - Flippin Awesome (40 to 50 sec	<u> </u>	World Class	each	\$ 4.00		\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Fool's Gold Fountain (40 to 50	sec)	World Class	each	\$ 4.00		\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Fortune Soldier (2.75 to over 3 minutes)		Winda	each	\$ 14.00		\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Go Girl Go Fountain (55 sec)		World Class	each	\$ 4.00		\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Diwali #13, 36/1, 60 seconds		Clearance	each	\$ 2.50		\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Diwali #14, 36/1, 60 seconds		Clearance	each	\$ 2.50		\$ -	In Stock
500G Fountain - Flame of Thrones, 1 to 1.25 min. HUGE!		Sky Bacon	each			\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Happy Diwali Purple Fountain, 60 seconds		Clearance	each			\$ -	In Stock
Fountain - Snow Cone, Jr., 4-Pack (30 sec each)		Winda	each			\$ -	In Stock
Cannon Assort. Mine (Box of 3, Fountain/Mine/Shell, hot!)			each			\$ -	In Stock
Candle - 5-ball Legendary Candle (Pack of		Boomer				\$ -	In Stock
Candle - Beyond the Glory, 5-shot (Packs	of 8)	Brothers	Pack of 8	\$ 16.00		\$ -	In Stock
NOVELTIES - MISC.							
Crackling Balls (Bag of 6)		Clearance	Per Bag of 6	\$ 0.50		\$ -	In stock
Adult Snappers - (20 Snaps Per Box)		Sky Bacon	Per Box	\$ 0.75		\$ -	In stock
Snakes (6 snakes per Box)		Generic				\$ -	In stock
Tank with Report (Box of 12 Tanks)		Boomer				\$ -	In stock
Sparkler - Patriotic Stick (90-105-second, 3 in pack)		World Class	each			\$ -	In stock
Sky Lantern (Assorted Colors)		World Class	Per Lantern	\$ 3.00		\$ -	In stock
200 GRAM MULTI-SHOT CAKES / REPI	EATERS						
25 Shot Saturn Missile Battery		nda or Boomer	each	\$ 1.00		\$ -	In Stock
100 Shot Saturn Missile Battery		Winda or WC	each			\$ -	In Stock
The state of the s	1						

World Class

Winda

14.00

16.00

each \$

In Stock

In Stock

\$

300 Shot Saturn Missile Battery

Chroma Chameleon, 16's, 25 to 30 sec

		,					
Executioner, 9's, 15 sec, Good for a such a little cake	Clearance	each	\$ 7.00		\$	-	In Stock
Golden Peacock, 16's, 30 sec	Clearance	each	\$ 6.00		\$	-	In Stock
Grand Canyon, 16's, 30 sec	Clearance	each	\$ 6.00		\$	-	In Stock
Glory Days, 10's, 15 sec	Clearance	each	\$ 6.00		\$	-	In Stock
Hot Dog, 16's, 20-25 sec, Brocade mines & brocade brks	World Class	each	\$ 7.00		\$	-	In Stock
Pretty in Pink, 16's, 25 sec	Clearance	each	\$ 6.00		\$	-	In Stock
Strong Man, 16's, 25 sec	Winda	each	\$ 16.00		\$	-	In Stock
Wildcard 49's, 40 to 45 sec	Clearance	each	\$ 10.00		\$	-	In Stock
Killer Cake, 19's, 30 sec	Winda	each	\$ 17.00		\$	-	In Stock
Top Maverick, 25's, 20-25 sec	Winda	each	\$ 16.00		\$	-	In Stock
Magic Carpet, 25's, 25 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 17.00		\$	-	In Stock
Magnificant Festival, 25's, 30 sec, pretty cake	Brothers	each	\$ 17.00		\$	-	In Stock
The Red, White, Blue Salute, 24's, 25 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 18.00		\$	-	In Stock
Poker Face, 9's, 25 sec	World Class	each	\$ 14.00		\$	-	In Stock
Cherry bomber, 10's, 25 sec, power cake	Winda	each	\$ 25.00		\$	-	In Stock
Off & Running, 10's, 20 to 25 sec, power cake	Shogun	each	\$ 19.00		\$	-	In Stock
350 GRAM MULTI-SHOT CAKES / REPEATERS							
Matrix Pyro, 16 shots, 30-35 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 24.00		\$	-	In Stock
Irish Legend, 30 shots, 35-40 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 30.00		\$	-	In Stock
Old Ironsides, 30 shots, 30 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 28.00		\$	-	In Stock
Current Events, 30 shots, 35-40 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 28.00		\$	-	In Stock
Party On, 42 shots, 15-20 sec	Shogun	each	\$ 26.00		\$	-	In Stock
Ultimate Celebration, 37 shots, 25-28 sec	Sky Bacon	each	\$ 26.00		\$	-	In Stock
500 GRAM MULTI-SHOT CAKES / REPEATERS							
#BOOM, 12's, 40 to 45 sec	Sky Bacon	each	\$ 46.00		\$	-	In Stock
Americas Colors, 25's, 35 to 40 sec	Sky Bacon	each	\$ 43.00		\$	-	In Stock
Badder/Radder, 30's, 40 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 47.00		\$	-	In Stock
Blond Joke, 36's, 45 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 47.00		\$	-	In Stock
Crack of Dawn, 16's, 45 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 45.00		\$	-	In Stock
Deranged, 25's, 25 to 30 sec	World Class	each	\$ 46.00		\$	-	In Stock
Goldzilla Thrilla, 20's, 25-30 sec (Mines & Breaks)	Winda	each	\$ 52.00		\$	-	In Stock
Grand Scheme, 19's, 30 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 49.00		\$	-	In Stock
Hella Sweet, "Peanut Shells", 16's, 32 breaks, 50 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 48.00		\$	-	In Stock
High Falutin, 49's, 45-50 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 47.00		\$	-	In Stock
Hit the Road Jack, 49 shots, 45 to 50 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 47.00		\$	-	In Stock
Jurassic Pork, 12's, 20 sec	Sky Bacon	each			\$	-	In Stock
Magic, 16 shots, 30 sec	CLEARANCE	each	\$ 35.00		\$	-	In Stock
Mainframe, 54 shot, 45 sec	Brothers	each	\$ 60.00		\$	-	In Stock
Mount Rushmore, 9's, 30 sec	Sky Bacon	each	\$ 51.00		\$	-	In Stock
One Bad Mother, 16's, 45 sec	World Class	each	\$ 49.00		\$	-	In Stock
Operation Hang Time, 33's, 40 sec	Winda	each	\$ 44.00		\$	-	In Stock
Pheasants in Flight, 33's, 25 sec	Realtree	each			\$	-	In Stock
Precious Metals, 10's, 30-35 sec	Winda	each			\$	-	In Stock
Pyro Tsunami (5 volley's of 5), 25's, 25 to 30 sec	Winda	each			\$	-	In Stock
Skyscraper, 30's, 30-35 sec	Brothers	each			\$	-	In Stock
Superior 2" Backyard Grand Finale, 9's, 40 sec	Shogun	each			\$	-	In Stock
Trigger Happy, 9's, 30 sec	CLEARANCE	each			\$	-	In Stock
Waking the Tiger, 18's, 30 sec	Brothers	each			\$	-	In Stock
We Are the Champions, 16 shots, 30 sec	Sky Bacon	each			\$	-	In Stock
Willow Nation, 20's, 30 to 35 sec	Sky Bacon	each			\$	-	In Stock
Wind Chill, 18's, 30 sec	Brothers	each			\$	-	In Stock
Vega (Brothers Stars Assort), 48's, 50 sec	Brothers	each			\$	-	In Stock
	2.00.010	54511		B-TOTAL		_	0.03.0
			- 50	- IVIAL	Ψ		

Payment Details All orders require signature of a release form. Buyers must be (18) eighteen years of age or older.	Sales Tax (7.5%) \$ - Delivery/Pick-Up (Fill-In) TOTAL \$ -				